
Operating day
Dominick Street (Opp Dominican Chur)

Drogheda West St (St Peters Church)

Fishermanswarf (Upper Mell)

Drogheda (M1 Retail Park)

Drogheda (Inst of Further Education)

Moneymore (No 7)

Crushrod Avenue

Newtown Rd (Convent School)

Scarlet Street (Old Fire Station)

Bothar Brugha (Creche)

Mary Street (Jctn Dublin Road)

Meadowview (Opp Cul De Sac Entr)

Marion Park (Costcutter Shop)

Ballsgrove (No 230)

St. Finians Park

Drogheda Retail Park

Tesco Extra (Drogheda Retail Park)

Drogheda (Matthews Lane)

Rowan Heights

Drogheda (St Olivers Community College)

Drogheda ( Rathmullan Rd, Parkside Est)

The Drive/View Rathmullan Road

Drogheda (Opp Hillview Estate)

Rathmullen Rd (Opp Playground)

Dominick Street (Opp Dominican Chur)
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Monday - Friday

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

173 Drogheda Town Service

Valid from 25.05.2025 Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes



Operating day
Dominick Street (Opp Dominican Chur)

Drogheda West St (St Peters Church)

Fishermanswarf (Upper Mell)

Drogheda (M1 Retail Park)

Drogheda (Inst of Further Education)

Moneymore (No 7)

Crushrod Avenue

Newtown Rd (Convent School)

Scarlet Street (Old Fire Station)

Bothar Brugha (Creche)

Mary Street (Jctn Dublin Road)

Meadowview (Opp Cul De Sac Entr)

Marion Park (Costcutter Shop)

Ballsgrove (No 230)

St. Finians Park

Drogheda Retail Park

Tesco Extra (Drogheda Retail Park)

Drogheda (Matthews Lane)

Rowan Heights

Drogheda (St Olivers Community College)

Drogheda ( Rathmullan Rd, Parkside Est)

The Drive/View Rathmullan Road

Drogheda (Opp Hillview Estate)

Rathmullen Rd (Opp Playground)

Dominick Street (Opp Dominican Chur)

dep

arr

15:00

15:06

15:10

15:15

15:21

15:26

15:31

15:38

15:42

15:46

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

15:51

15:00

15:06

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

15:11

15:15

15:24

15:28

15:32

15:40

15:43

15:45

15:50

15:51

15:52

15:53

15:55

15:56

16:00

16:00

16:06

16:10

16:15

16:21

16:26

16:31

16:38

16:42

16:46

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

16:51

16:00

16:06

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

16:11

16:15

16:24

16:28

16:32

16:40

16:43

16:45

16:50

16:51

16:52

16:53

16:55

16:56

17:00

17:00

17:06

17:10

17:15

17:21

17:26

17:31

17:38

17:42

17:46

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

17:51

17:00

17:06

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

17:11

17:15

17:24

17:28

17:32

17:40

17:43

17:45

17:50

17:51

17:52

17:53

17:55

17:56

18:00

18:00

18:06

18:10

18:14

18:20

18:24

18:28

18:35

18:38

18:41

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

18:44

18:00

18:06

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

18:10

18:14

18:23

18:27

18:30

18:37

18:40

18:42

18:46

18:47

18:48

18:49

18:51

18:52

18:57

19:00

19:04

19:07

19:10

19:16

19:20

19:24

19:30

19:33

19:36

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

19:39

19:00

19:04

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

19:08

19:11

19:18

19:21

19:23

19:30

19:33

19:34

19:37

19:38

19:39

19:40

19:42

19:43

19:46

Monday - Friday

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

173 Drogheda Town Service

Valid from 25.05.2025 Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes



Operating day
Dominick Street (Opp Dominican Chur)

Drogheda West St (St Peters Church)

Fishermanswarf (Upper Mell)

Drogheda (M1 Retail Park)

Drogheda (Inst of Further Education)

Moneymore (No 7)

Crushrod Avenue

Newtown Rd (Convent School)

Scarlet Street (Old Fire Station)

Bothar Brugha (Creche)

Mary Street (Jctn Dublin Road)

Meadowview (Opp Cul De Sac Entr)

Marion Park (Costcutter Shop)

Ballsgrove (No 230)

St. Finians Park

Drogheda Retail Park

Tesco Extra (Drogheda Retail Park)

Drogheda (Matthews Lane)

Rowan Heights

Drogheda (St Olivers Community College)

Drogheda ( Rathmullan Rd, Parkside Est)

The Drive/View Rathmullan Road

Drogheda (Opp Hillview Estate)

Rathmullen Rd (Opp Playground)

Dominick Street (Opp Dominican Chur)
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* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

173 Drogheda Town Service

Valid from 25.05.2025 Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes



Operating day
Dominick Street (Opp Dominican Chur)

Drogheda West St (St Peters Church)

Fishermanswarf (Upper Mell)

Drogheda (M1 Retail Park)

Drogheda (Inst of Further Education)

Moneymore (No 7)

Crushrod Avenue

Newtown Rd (Convent School)

Scarlet Street (Old Fire Station)

Bothar Brugha (Creche)

Mary Street (Jctn Dublin Road)

Meadowview (Opp Cul De Sac Entr)

Marion Park (Costcutter Shop)

Ballsgrove (No 230)

St. Finians Park

Drogheda Retail Park

Tesco Extra (Drogheda Retail Park)

Drogheda (Matthews Lane)

Rowan Heights

Drogheda (St Olivers Community College)

Drogheda ( Rathmullan Rd, Parkside Est)

The Drive/View Rathmullan Road

Drogheda (Opp Hillview Estate)

Rathmullen Rd (Opp Playground)

Dominick Street (Opp Dominican Chur)
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* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

173 Drogheda Town Service

Valid from 25.05.2025 Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes


